

C. A. No. 151/2019
S. S. Duggal v. CBI

12.09.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Appellant with proxy counsel Sh. Amardeep Singh.
None for CBI-respondent.

Put up for purpose fixed on **17.11.2022.**

(Ahlmad)
12.09.2022